
MATCH BOOKINGS 2024 – 25  

JUNE 

Sunday, June 16, 10am – 4pm,  

TED SHAW MEMORIAL, 10am – 4pm, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 – 42, FLETCHERS 43 - 70, CRANKLEY 1 – 

43, ROLLESTON 1 – 40. 

NOSTELL MINERS, REDBRIDGE, PEGS 1 - 15   

Wednesday, June 19, 10am – 4pm,  

RIVERFEST, EAST STOKE, 11 – 55, ALL ROLLESTON, POWER STATION 1 – 42, FLETCHERS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY 1 - 43 

Saturday, June 22, 10am – 4pm,   

BLACK DIAMOND AC, CROWTREES ALL 

HARTSHOME AC, WEIR FIELD, PEGS 1 – 14,  

LINCOLN JUNIORS, FLETCHERS, PEGS 55 – 70 

Sunday, June 23, 10am – 4pm, 

NOSTELL MINERS, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 – 14 

UNITED ANGLERS, EAST STOKE, PEGS 16 – 25 

BRITISH OAK AC, SHELDONS ALL  QR CODE LINK TO MATCH CALENDAR  

Wednesday, June 26, 10am – 4pm,  

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, ROLLESTON, WEIR FIELD 1 – 42, FLETCHERS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY 1 - 43 

Saturday, June 29, 10am – 4pm,  

BELLE VUE AC, CRANKLEY, PEGS 28 – 43 ABOVE BRIDGE 

ROYAL AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 16 – 40 

FREEZERTECH AC, ROLLESTON, PEGS 1 - 40 

JULY 

Wednesday, July 3, 10am – 4pm, 

NEWARK OPEN,  SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, ROLLESTON, WEIR FIELD 1 – 42, FLETCHERS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY 1 - 43 

Saturday, July 6, 10am – 4pm, 

LINCOLN JUNIORS, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 – 28 

YARNBURY AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 30 – 55 

CLIPSTONE AC, ROLLESTON, PEGS 17 - 36 

Sunday, July 7, 10am – 4pm,  

BARNSTONE AC, CRANKLEY, PEGS 18 – 43 ABOVE BRIDGE 

NOSTELL MINERS, FLETCHERS, PEGS 55 – 70 

NEWARK FED, ROLLESTON, PEGS 24 - 38  

Wednesday, July 10, 10am – 4pm,  

NEWARK OPEN,  SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, ROLLESTON, WEIR FIELD 1 – 42, FLETCHERS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY 1 - 43 

Sunday, July 14, 10am – 4pm, 

SHIREBROOKE MODEL AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 22 – 38 

Wednesday, July 17, 10am – 4pm, 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE pegs 1 - 28, ALL ROLLESTON, CRANKLEY PEGS 1 – 43 ABOVE BRIDGE, WEIR FIELD, 

PEGS 1 – 42, FLETCHERS 43 - 70 

YARMBURY AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 30 - 55 

Thursday July 18, 10am – 4pm  

YARMBURY AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 30 – 55 

Saturday, July 20, 10am – 4pm,  

BELLE VUE AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 – 15 

Sunday, July 21, 10am,  

UNITED ANGLERS, EAST STOKE, PEGS 16 – 25 

NOSTELL MINERS, SHELDONS ALL 

Wednesday, July 24   10am – 4pm 

RIVERFEST, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 ABOVE 

BRIDGE. 

Saturday, July 27, 10am – 4pm, 

ROYAL AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 16 – 40 

BELLE VUE AC, SHELDONS ALL 



Sunday, July 28, 10am – 4pm,  

DAMBUSTERS AC, FLETCHERS PEGS 46 – 70  

Wednesday, July 31, 10am – 4pm, 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

AUGUST 

Saturday, August 3, ALL DAY  

NEWARK FED MEMBERS BARBEL MATCH, SHELDONS ALL, EAST STOKE ALL. 

Sunday, August 4, 10am - 4pm,  

NEWARK FED, EAST STOKE, PEGS 30 – 55 

RIVERFEST, ALL ROLLESTON, WEIR FIELD 1 – 42, FLETCHERS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY 1 – 43 

BARNSTONE AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 - 10 QR CODE LINK TO MATCHES 

Wednesday, August 7, 10am – 4pm,  

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, August 10, 10am – 4pm, 

OLIVE GROVE AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 10 - 53 

Sunday, August 11, 10am – 4pm, 

NOSTELL MINERS, RED BRIDGE, PEGS 1 - 15 

Wednesday, August 14, 10am – 4pm,  

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, August 17, 10am – 4pm, 

CLIPSTONE AC, WEIR FIELDS, PEGS 1 - 20 

Sunday, August 18, 10am – 4pm, 

NOSTELL MINERS, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 - 15 

Wednesday, August 21, 10am – 4pm,  

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, August 24, 10am – 4pm 

BELLEVUE AC, RED BRIDGE, PEGS 1 - 15 

Saturday/ Sunday/ Monday, August 24/25/26, 

ALL 3 DAYS. ALL SHELDONS, ALL EAST STOKE, ALL ROLLESTON, ALL CRANKLEY PEGS 1 – 43 ABOVE BRIDGE, POWER STATION 

PEGS 1 – 42, FLETCHERS, PEGS 43 – 70 

Wednesday, August 28, 10am – 4pm 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, August 31, 10am – 4pm 

COLIN WALTON MEMORIAL OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, 

CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 ABOVE BRIDGE. 

SEPTEMBER 

Sunday, September 1, 10am – 4pm 

BARNSTONE AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 30 – 55 

SHIREBROOKE MODEL AC, ROLLESTON, PEGS 24 – 40 

NEWARK FED, SHELDONS, ALL PEGS 

Wednesday, September 4, 10am – 4pm 

 NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, September 5, 10am – 4pm 

CROWN AC, WEIR FIELDS, PEGS 1 – 16 

BELLE VUE AC, ROLLESTON, PEGS 1 - 16 

Sunday, September 8, 10am – 4pm 

CLAYTON AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 – 20 



NOSTELL MINERS, ROLLESTON, PEGS 1 - 15 

Wednesday, September 11, 10am – 4pm   

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, September 14, 10am – 4pm 

BLACK DIAMOND AC, CRANKLEY, PEGS 21 – 33  

BELLE VUE AC, WEIR FIELDS, PEGS 1 – 16 

CLIPSTONE, ROLLESTON, PEGS 17 - 36 

HARTSHOLME AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 16 - 30 

7Sunday, September 15, 10am – 4pm 

SHEFFIELD PISCATORIALS, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 – 22 

NOSTELL MINERS, SHELDONS ALL QR CODE LINK TO MATCHES 

Wednesday, September 18, 10am – 4pm 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, September 21, 10am – 4pm 10am – 4pm 

FREEZERTECH, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 ABOVE BRIDGE 

Wednesday, September 25, 10am – 4pm 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, September 28, 10am – 4pm 

HARTSHOLME AC, SHELDONS, ALL PEGS 

Sunday, September 29, 10am – 4pm 

MOSSBURGH MINERS, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 – 20 

NEWARK FED, RED BRIDGE, PEGS 1 - 18 

 OCTOBER 

Wednesday, October 2, 10am – 4pm 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, October 5, 10am – 4pm 

ROMARSH T AND R, ROLLESTON, PEGS 1 - 30  

Sunday, October 6, 10am – 4pm 

BARNSTONE AC, PEGS 40 - 70 

Wednesday, October 9, 10am – 4pm 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, October 12, 10am – 4pm 

BELLE VUE AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 16 – 30 

Sunday, October 13, 10am – 4pm 

UNITED ANGLERS, WEIR FIELD, PEGS 1 – 9 

BARNSTONE AC, ROLLESTON, ALL PEGS 

Wednesday, October 16, 10am – 4pm 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Saturday, October 19, 10am – 4pm 

BELLE VUE, CROW TREES, ALL PEGS 

Sunday, October 20, 10am – 4pm 

BARNSTONE AC, EAST STOKE, PEGS 1 - 30 

Wednesday, October 23, 10am – 4pm 

NEWARK OPEN, SHELDONS, EAST STOKE, POWER STATION PEGS 1 - 42, FLETCHERS PEGS 43 – 70, CRANKLEY, PEGS 1 – 43 

ABOVE BRIDGE. 

Sunday, October 27, 10am – 4pm 

NEWARK FED XMAS CHEER, FLETCHERS, PEGS 46 - 70 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     


